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TORNEO PROVINCIALE UNDER 16

VIGOR RIGNANO FLAMINIO

FULGUR TUSCANIA

SORIANESE

TARQUINIA CALCIO

POL. FAUL CIMINI S.R.L

CSL SOCCER 21 8.0

424

242

649

217

606

782

PALOZZI ROSATO (ERBA)
VIA PIETRO NENNI SNC

GALLI ENRICO "A" (SINTEX)
VIA SETTEVENE PALO SNC
COMUNALE "A" (SINTEX)
VIA RODARI GIANNI SNC
COMUNALE (ERBA)

VIA BARDINIANA SNC

COMUNALE "FILESI PIERI" (TERRA)
STRADA PROV. VASALLENESE SNC
ELLERA (TERRA)
VIA PO, SNC

CANEPINA

CERVETERI (SETTEVENE PALO)

ORIOLO ROMANO

GROTTE DI CASTRO

VASANELLO (SAN GIUSEPPE)

VITERBO (ELLERA)

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE UNDER 15

5/03/22
5/03/22
5/03/22
5/03/22
6/03/22

6/03/22

14:

15:

15:

10:

15:

30

00

00

30

30

GIORNATA 112 ANDATA
CELLENO

SORIANESE
MONTEFIASCONE

CASTEL S.ELIA L.GRAZIOSI

PIANOSCARANO 1949

FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE

88

125

542

782

BARCO (TERRA)
VIA MONTI CIMINI 28/A
MACCARRI VINCENZO (TERRA)
VIA PIANSANO SNC

DON ARMANDO MARINI (ERBA)

VIA BONAVENTURA TECCHI SNC
ROMAGNOLI G.& POLOGGI O. (ERBA)
VIA TUSCANIA SNC

VITERBO (BARCO LAPILA)
TUSCANIA

VITERBO (VILLANOVA)
MARTA (LA CHIUSA)

VITERBO (ELLERA)

5/03/22

6/03/22

6/03/22

6/03/22

5/03/22

11:

10:

15:

15:

00

30

30
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GIRONE A

1) ATLETICO CIMINA

2) CITTA DI CERVETERI

3) MCO CALCIO

4) REAL AZZURRA ETRURIA

5) REAL VASANELLO

6) VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC

GIRONE A

1) BARCO MURIALDINA A R.L.

2) FULGUR TUSCANIA

3) POL. FAUL CIMINI S.R.L

4) VIRTUS MARTA

5) VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC
Riposa. ..o,

GIRONE B

1) ISOLA FARNESE LA STORTA

2) ROMARIA

3) RONCIGLIONE UNITED A R.L.

4) SABAZIA CALCIO

5) TARQUINIA CALCIO

RipoSa. . e et

ACADEMY SANTA MARINELLA

SAN PIO X S.S.D. ARL

MCO CALCIO

BASSANO ROMANO

CURA CALCIO

LEOCON

131

96

621

787

111

ELLERA (TERRA)
VIA PO, SNC

GENTILI "A" (SINTEX)
VIA VITTORIO TRUCCHI 15
MORERA MANLIO (SINTEX)

PIAZZALE DEI LAVORATORI 1
GINNASI VALERIO (C.LE) (SINTEX)
VIA S.GIOVANNI SNC

RANUCCI SANDRO "A" (ERBA)
VIA DELLA MAINELLA
BONELLI LIVIANO (SINTEX)

VIA RAFFAELLO SANZIO SNC

ROMA (LA GIUSTINIANA)
CAPRANICA
RONCIGLIONE
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA

TARQUINIA

6/03/22
5/03/22
5/03/22
6/03/22

5/03/22

15:

:00

:00
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00
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TORNEO PROVINCIALE UNDER 14

GIRONE A GIORNATA 132 ANDATA
1) C.M. TOLFALLUMIERE VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC
2) CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L. VIRTUS TREVIGNANO CALCIO
3) CSL SOCCER 21 8.0 MONTEFIASCONE

4) CURA CALCIO VITERBESE 1908 SRL

5) MAREMMANA 1934 NATIONAL SOCCER SCHOOL
6) POL. FAUL CIMINI S.R.L VETRALLA BLERA SRLS

7) TARQUINIA CALCIO PIANOSCARANO 1949 sq.B

Riposa....oiiiiiiinn. FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE

| Pubblicato in Viterbo il 23 Febbraio 2022 |

IL SEGRETARIO
Bruno Saggini
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SCOPONI FELICE

VIA DELLA PACIFICA SNC
CUs (ERBA)
VIA SAN CAMILLO DE LELLIS SNC
DI IANNE LUCA (SINTEX)
VIA GIULIO BIANCONE SNC

(SINTEX)

NAGNI LUIGI (ERBA)
VIA VALLE CARBONA SNC
INCOTTI "A" (ERBA)

STRADA STATALE AURELIA KM 108
DON ARMANDO MARINTI (ERBA)
VIA BONAVENTURA TECCHI SNC
BONELLI LIVIANO (SINTEX)
VIA RAFFAELLO SANZIO SNC

TOLFA

VITERBO

CIVITAVECCHIA (SAN GORDIANO)

VETRALLA (LA BOTTE)

MONTALTO DI CASTRO

VITERBO (VILLANOVA)

TARQUINIA

IL DELEGATO PROVINCIALE

Angelo Moracci
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